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Grade Card @ Golflink No

59/2181200465|001496
66/2181200219|000087
64/2181201191|000525
36/2181202465|003198
74/2181200315/001217
65/2181200098|002312
60/2181201650/002132
8/2181201921|001921
13/2181201993 002408
49/2181202734|003082
30/2181203885|003885

Golfer
Member

Name

Howell, Gareth
Buman, Heath
Smith, Richard
Daley, Ross

Dellar, Michael

Fairhall, Travis

Chapman, Scott,

Wheeler, Jamie

Hindman, Matthe

Langdon, Ian

Tisdell, Marshall

Sat, 22 Jun 2024: Saturday 22nd June 2024 Stableford

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results

Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

Handicap

GA

6.9N

13.4N
7.3N

10.3N
6.6N

11.4N
14.0N
12.8N
13.1N
12.4N
10.1N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me

22-Jun-2024: Saturday 22nd June 2024 Stableford
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Comp

35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts
20 Pts

H'cap

35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts
20 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

1of3



Rank
Comp Grade
Men; B Grade

5 1
9 2
10 3
11 4
12 5
13 6
7
8
9

14

19

20

21 10
25 11
27 12
31 13
33 14
34 15
36 16
39 17
40 18
44 19

22/06/2024 4:14 PM

Card = Golflink No

1/2181200211/001458
63/2181201101/001101
20/2181200717/002978
18/2181200107|000105

9/2181202163/002163

52/2181005845 000000584

5/2181200870/000870
6/2181200632/002753
44/2181200305 000304
19/2181205369 003669
12/12110800114|001782
25/2181201474/000274
2/2181203455/003455
35/2181200359 003364
39/2181201756 /001756
27/2181200850 000850
3/2181200475/001631
43/2181202596 002159
40/2181202551|002551

Competition Results

22-Jun-2024: Saturday 22nd June 2024 Stableford

Golfer
Member

Name

Brown, Richard
Hughes, Dean
Richards, Philip
Woolley, Graham

Herbert, Craig

Westwood, Aaron

Nelson, Robert
Moran, Les
Carr, Jamie
Pearson, Les
Hure, Kevin
McKay, Ron
Roach, Ian
Gooch, Wayne
Simons, Chris
Coote, David
Irving, Geoffrey
Clayton, John

Mccarthy, Liam

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Shortland Waters

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Maitland GC (NSW

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Handicap

Grade GA

B Grade | 19.1N

B Grade |19.5N
B Grade |16.1N
B Grade |20.2N
B Grade |19.1N
B Grade |20.8N
B Grade |19.2N
B Grade | 18.9N
B Grade |14.4N
B Grade |15.8N
B Grade |17.9N
B Grade |17.1N
B Grade |18.4N
B Grade |20.1N
B Grade |16.8N
B Grade |16.5N
B Grade |21.3N
B Grade |14.3N

B Grade | 18.2N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me

Daily
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21
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22
20
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15
16
19
18
19
21
17
17
22
15
19
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Comp

34 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts
22 Pts
19 Pts

H'cap

34 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts
22 Pts
19 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; C Grade

1 1
2 2
4 3
8 4
18 5
22 6
7
8
9

23
26
29
30 10
32 11
37 12
38 13
43 14
45 15

22/06/2024 4:14 PM

Card = Golflink No

Member

Golfer
Name

53/2181007003|000000700 | Clements, Brett

37/2181200881|002917
29/2181203838 /003838
23/2181203355/003355
62/2181203052|003052
42|2181202975|002975
24/2181201259 /000058
33/2181200505/ 000980
21/2181200055|002386
22/2181200702|000702
10/2181200108|000108
28/2181201839/000501
38/2181201916 /001916

54/2181005846 000000584

50/2181200052 /000052

Weir, Tony

Smithson, Jeffrey

Treharne, Larry
Franey, Ben
Cox, Wayne
Porter, Bryan
Kalie, Ross,
Gresham, John
Evans, Paul
Sewell, Noel
Martin, Edwin
Schonell, Steve
Ward, Graham
Harding, Mark

Club

Shortland Waters

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Shortland Waters

Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
22-Jun-2024: Saturday 22nd June 2024 Stableford

Handicap

Grade GA

C Grade |34.9N

C Grade |23.2N
C Grade |24.9N
C Grade |22.3N
C Grade |33.1IN
C Grade |24.2N
C Grade |26.3N
C Grade |24.2N
C Grade |25.8N
C Grade |23.5N
C Grade |27.3N
C Grade |25.5N
C Grade |27.7N
C Grade |27.0N

C Grade |23.5N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me

Daily

36
24
26
23
35
25
28
25
27
25
29
27
29
28
25
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Score
466
655
067
555
6 67
407
6 65
067
556
566
600
057
607
567
060

N oo N o N
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Comp

36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
32 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
20 Pts
18 Pts

H'cap

36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
32 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
20 Pts
18 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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